

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/8) For 100m lead					
TWB, P-47 =		1180.49		m ³	
@ 153.68/m ³ = Rs.			180709	₹	
(6/9) Construction of subgrade & earthwork shoulder do d					
TWB, P-33 =		3764.72		m ³	
TWB, P-38 =		251.70		m ³	
TWB, P-43 =		2313.49		m ³	
				= 6329.91 m ³	
@ 194.88/m ³ = Rs.			1233573	₹	
(7/11) Construction of 90mm sub-base do d					
TWB, P-33 =		1433.70		m ³	
TWB, P-38 =		10.95		m ³	
				= 1444.65 m ³	
@ 2950.05/m ³ = Rs.			42,61,789	₹	
(8/12) WBM-11					
providing & laying, spreading & compacting stone aggregate do d					
TWB, P-33 =		281.26		m ³	
TWB, P-39 =		541.27		m ³	
				= 822.53 m ³	
@ 3812.270/m ³ = Rs.			3135718	₹	
				= 90,20,274 ₹	

Continuation

B.F. = 90,20,274 ~

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9/13) providing & applying primer coat with Bitumen emulsion (SS-1) chd					
TWB, P-40 =		6625.33	m ²		
@ 43.42/m ² = RS.				287672	~
(10/14) providing & applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion using emulsion					
TWB, P-40 =		6625.33	m ²		
@ 20.27 14.09/m ² = RS.				1326854	~
				RS. 93350	= ~
(11/15) providing, laying & rolling of close graded premix surface					
TWB, P-40 =		6625.33	m ²		
@ 20.27/m ² = RS.				1326855	~
(12/16) Construction of granular sub-base by providing well graded material chd					
TWB, P-33 =		234.00	m ³		
TWB, P-39 =		1.65	m ³		
				235.65	m ³
@ 2950.05/m ³ = RS.				695179	~
(13/17) cement concrete pavement					
TWB, P-33 =		714.0	m ³		
TWB, P-40 =		12.49	m ³		
				726.49	m ³
@ 7145.30/m ³ = RS.				51,90,989	~

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.
21/29 Road Marking on BT				
TMB, P-42 =		35	1.72	m ²
@ 735.40/m ² =		RS		258655 00
22/30 Road Marking on CC				
TMB, P-42 =		237.14		m ²
@ 834.62/m ² =		2 RS		199591 00
23/31 Boundary Pillars				
TMB, P-47 =		70.014		
@ 447.735/140 =		RS		31341 00
24/32 providing & erecting direction & place identification sign				
TMB, P-42 =		10.00		Nos
@ 11776.08/140 =		RS		117760 00
25/33 rounding & fitting of tyreval				
MMMSY Informing sign				
TMB, P-42 =		5		Nos
@ 9453.70/140 =		RS		47269 00
26/34 & win excavation for foundation of structure upto 3.00m depth				
TMB, P-34 =		208.59		m ³
@ 285.17/m ³ =		RS		59483 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
27/35) mounding as leveling course in foundation			14-15	P.C.C	(1:2.5:5)
TM B, P-34 =		32.16	m ³		
@ 5785.18/m ³ =	RS.	186051	₹		
28/36) plain / reinforced cement concrete (M ₂₀) in substructure etc.					
TM B, P-34 =		249.97	m ³		
@ 6862.18/m ³ =	RS.	1715339	₹		
29/37) mounding & laying R.C.C pipes HP ₃ for culvert etc.					
TM B, P-34 =		52.50	m		
@ 3414.517/m	RS.	179262	₹		
30/38) mounding on parapet wall (Black & white)					
TM B, P-34 =		144.48	m ³		
@ 9563/m ³ =	RS.	13817	₹		
31/39) Excavation for structure at per drawing etc.					
TM B, P-35 =		188.46	m ³		
@ 285.17/m ³ =	RS.	53743	₹		
32/40) Pro grading sand filling below concrete in foundation					
TM B, P-35 =		188.46	m ³	201.60	m ³
@ 973.78/m ³ =	RS.	196314	₹		

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
33/41) providing P.C.C (M-15) for concrete in open foundation					
TWB, P-35 =				21.918 m ³	
@ 5785.18/m ³ =	RS.			126799.20	
34/42) plain/reinforced cement concrete in substructure duct (M-15)					
TWB, P-35 =				29.25 m ³	
@ 7831.81/m ³ =	RS.			2,29,080.20	
35/43) providing & laying Reinforced cement concrete (M-25)					
TWB, P-35 =				40.68 m ³	
@ 8013.40/m ³ =	RS.			3,25,985.20	
36/44) filter media behind abutment wing wall & return wall duct.					
TWB, P-42 =				60.48 m ³	
@ 2580.05/m ³ =	RS.			156041.20	
37/45) providing weepholes					
TWB, P-36 =				108.10 m ³	
@ 244.78/m ³ =	RS.			26436.20	
38/48) providing P.C.C grade (M-20) concrete for plane reinforced concrete					
TWB, P-36 =				144.54 m ³	
@ 5785.18/m ³ =	RS.			8,36,190.20	

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner

4th on A/c Bill

48

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w - Construction of Road from Paswan to 14 to 1025					
1/1/1/1 Construction - Rajgopal Vardhaman					
Agreement value -					Rs. 3,10,32,366 - 00
Agreement no -					110/880/2019-2020
Date of Agreement =					14/02/2020
ABSTRACT					
1/1) Provision & fixing of working benchmarks Pillars do - d -					
TWB, P-32 =					3.200/cy
@ 34885.28/1cy =					Rs. 111633 - 00
2/2) Clearing & grubbing Road land (By manual means) do - d -					
TWB, P-24 =					1.12149
@ 49496.70/149 =					Rs. 55486 - 00
3/3) excavation for Roadway in soil using manual means do - d -					
TWB, P-32 =					60.00 m ³
@ 122.15/m ³ =					Rs. 7329 - 00
4/4) Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit do - d -					
TWB, P-47 =					176.395 m ³
@ 193.240/m ³ =					Rs. 34087 - 00

Continuation